10/02/2025

Match report

PGE Grot Budowlanitédz 3 71 BKSBOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-Bia...

Match 107
Hall SPORT ARENA
City LODZ

PGE Grot Budowlani t6dz

01
03
06
07
11
12
13
15
16
18
21
23
24

Wilinska Ewelina
Druzkowska Karolina
Wenerska Aleksandra
Blagojevi¢ Jelena
PlaninSec Sasa
Enweonwu Terry
Ro6zynska Kinga
Sobolska-Tarasova Dominika
Drosdowska Kornelia
tysiak Justyna
Grabka Alicja
Manyang Afedo
Damaske Paulina

Players total

BKS BOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-...

Maciej Biernat
Krystian Pachlinski

01 L Suska Zuzanna

02
04
05
08
10
11
12
13
16
18
22
28
44

L

Nowicka Julia
Pacak Joanna
Borowczak Martyna
Janiuk Magdalena
Szewczyk Wiktoria
Laak Kertu
Angelina Giulia
Abramaijtys Nikola
Drabek Kinga
Piasecka Julita
Orzytowska Marta
Brzoza Zofia
Geiko Marharyta

Players total

Barttomiej Piekarczyk
Bartosz Sufa

PGE Grot Budowlani Ltoédz

Points

Sin Diff Reception 80
Points SO 40

6  +3 | Each 2 receptions

5 -9  1Point

4 +8

3 +9 Serve 94

2 -3 pointsBP 33

1 0 Each 2.85 serves

1 Break point

Date 09/02/2025  Spectators
Time 20:30 Receipts
Referees
Set Points Serve
12 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
6 6 4 5.9 15 7 +6 16 1 1
6 1 5.6 7 1 +4 6 1
I NN BN B2 .3 6 3 +2 12 3 .
51 51 151 [6 .2 21 11 #1217 3 3
4 4 45 7 7 2 +6 14 1 1
2 .2/|2 3 6.8 7 3 +7 18 . 2
. . .o-1 1 1 .
5188 5.9 1 6 -1 1 2 1
73 33 +#35 94 12 8
Points won Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 3 12 3 7 25 3 3
Set 2 16 5 5 25 4
Set 3 3 7 5 4 20 3 3
Set 4 2 13 4 6 24 2 2
Set Points Serve
1 2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
5.5 . .
2 133 6.7 8 3 +6 17 2 .
31151 1B 6.5 11 7 +10 11 . 1
Glalil] 585 16 9 +1 11 2 1
3
546 6 6.5 16 4 +11 19 1 1
. 1 . . .
2 5.5 4 3 +3 8 . 1
5.8 . =8 .
3 2 4 4 5.5 12 5 -1 12 2
16 2 585 1 o =1 5 1
-1
69 31 +25 88 8 4
Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 1 15 . 5 21 2 1
Set 2 13 5 6 25 2
Set 3 2 11 8 4 24 2 2
Set 4 1 9 3 18 2 1

Kill on reception

1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
0 4 50% 30 29 45% 3 0
1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
1 4  23% 39 35 37% 2 4
Attack on dig
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
4 9 44% 55 70 31% 12 7

Set Duration

1 00:28
2 00:31
3 00:26
4 00:23
Reception

Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

39 2 36%

22

11
80
19
23

22
16

16

- .

23

14
24

1
82

22
21
17
22

N .

- N

36%

50%

50%

36%
38%

21%
48%
41%
38%

(15%)

(25%)

(5é%)

(5é%)

(2%%)
(23%)

(16%)
(26%)
(23%)
(25%)

Reception
Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

- w -

N w -

38%

0%
30%

100%

36%
38%

0%
37%

32%
29%
35%
50%

(31%)

(9'%)
(22%)

(100%)

(21.%)
(17%)

(0.%)
(24%)

(18%)
(19%)
(29%)
(32%)

BKS BOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-Biata

Reception 82
Points SO 38
Each 2.16 receptions
1 Point

Serve 88
Points BP 31

Each 2.84 serves

1 Break point

TL 24/25 E

Partial score Score
8-5 16-12 21-19 25-21
8-7 15-16 21-19 26-24
7-8 13-16 15-21 19-25
8-7 16-11 21-13 25-17

Attack BK

Tot Err Blo Pts Pts%

29

3

Pts

3 12 41% 2

20 2 7 35%
8 . 1 4 50%

36 2 4 15 42% 3
5 2 40% 4
1 1 100% 4

25 . 7 7 28% 2

124 5 17 48 39% 17
26 1 12 46% 3
42 2 5 16 38% 5
29 1 8 7 24% 5
27 1 4 13 48% 4

Attack BK

Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts

5 4 80% 4

12 . 1 4 33% 6

32 4 5 14 44% 1

33 1 3 11 33% 4
2 1 1 50% .
6 1 2 33% 1

35 5 5 11 31% 1
6 1 1 17%

3 1 . 0%

134 11 17 48 36% 17
37 3 3 15 41% .
34 3 5 13 38% 5
36 2 5 11 31% 8
27 3 4 9 33% 4

BP Break point
Err Errors
Points Pos% Positive +#
Sin Diff W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points
6 +2 Blo Blocked
5 -1 Exc Excellent
4 -7 Substitute
3 -3 n  Starting lineup
2 -2 n Starting setter
1 +3 n ' Starting serve
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