

PGE Grot Budowlani Łódź 3 1 BKS BOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-Bia...
Match **107**Hall **SPORT ARENA**City **ŁÓDŹ**Date **09/02/2025**Time **20:30**

Referees

Spectators

Receipts

Set	Duration	Partial score			Score
1	00:28	8-5	16-12	21-19	25-21
2	00:31	8-7	15-16	21-19	26-24
3	00:26	7-8	13-16	15-21	19-25
4	00:23	8-7	16-11	21-13	25-17

	Set					Vote	Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK Pts		
	1	2	3	4	5		Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err	Blo		Pts	Pts%
01 Wilińska Ewelina					
03 Drużkowska Karolina		6	6	4		5.9	15	7	+6	16	1	1	39	2	36% (15%)	29	3	3	12	41%	2
06 Wenerska Aleksandra					
07 Blagojević Jelena	6			1		5.6	7	1	+4	6	1	.	22	.	36% (23%)	20	.	2	7	35%	.
11 Planinšec Saša	1	1	1	2		6.3	6	3	+2	12	3	8	.	1	4	50%	2
12 Enweonwu Terry	5	5	5	6		6.2	21	11	+12	17	3	3	.	.	.	36	2	4	15	42%	3
13 Różyńska Kinga					
15 Sobolska-Tarasova Dominika	4	4	4	5		7	7	2	+6	14	1	1	2	.	50% (50%)	5	.	.	2	40%	4
16 L Drosdowska Kornelia					
18 L Łysiak Justyna						6	.	50% (50%)
21 Grabka Alicja	2	2	2	3		6.8	7	3	+7	18	.	2	.	.	.	1	.	.	1	100%	4
23 Manyang Afedo						.	.	.	-1	1	1
24 Damaske Paulina	3	3	3			5.9	10	6	-1	10	2	1	11	2	36% (27%)	25	.	7	7	28%	2
Players total							73	33	+35	94	12	8	80	4	38% (23%)	124	5	17	48	39%	17
		Points won			Ser	Atk	Blo	Op	Er												
Coach Maciej Biernat	Set 1	3	12	3	7	25	3	3	19	1	21%	(16%)	26	1	.	12	46%	3			
Assistant Krystian Pachliński	Set 2	.	16	5	5	25	4	.	23	.	48%	(26%)	42	2	5	16	38%	5			
	Set 3	3	7	5	4	20	3	3	22	2	41%	(23%)	29	1	8	7	24%	5			
	Set 4	2	13	4	6	24	2	2	16	1	38%	(25%)	27	1	4	13	48%	4			

	Set					Vote	Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK Pts		
	1	2	3	4	5		Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err	Blo		Pts	Pts%
01 L Suska Zuzanna						5.5	16	.	38% (31%)
02 Nowicka Julia	2	1	3	3		6.7	8	3	+6	17	2	5	.	.	4	80%	4
04 Pacak Joanna	4	3	5	5		6.5	11	7	+10	11	.	1	1	.	0% (0%)	12	.	1	4	33%	6
05 Borowczak Martyna	6	5	1	1		5.5	16	9	+1	11	2	1	23	4	30% (22%)	32	4	5	14	44%	1
08 Janiuk Magdalena						3
10 Szewczyk Wiktoria					
11 Laak Kertu	5	4	6	6		6.5	16	4	+11	19	1	1	.	.	.	33	1	3	11	33%	4
12 Angelina Giulia						.	1	.	.	2	.	.	3	.	100% (100%)	2	1	.	1	50%	.
13 Abramajts Nikola				2		5.5	4	3	+3	8	.	1	.	.	.	6	.	1	2	33%	1
16 L Drabek Kinga						5.5	.	.	-3	.	.	.	14	3	36% (21%)
18 Piasecka Julita	3	2	4	4		5.5	12	5	-1	12	2	.	24	1	38% (17%)	35	5	5	11	31%	1
22 Orzyłowska Marta	1	6	2			5.5	1	.	-1	5	1	6	.	1	1	17%	.
28 Brzoza Zofia						.	.	.	-1	3	.	1	.	0%	.
44 Geiko Marharyta						1	.	0% (0%)
Players total							69	31	+25	88	8	4	82	8	37% (24%)	134	11	17	48	36%	17
		Points won			Ser	Atk	Blo	Op	Er												
Coach Bartłomiej Piekarczyk	Set 1	1	15	.	5	21	2	1	22	3	32%	(18%)	37	3	3	15	41%	.			
Assistant Bartosz Sufa	Set 2	.	13	5	6	25	2	.	21	.	29%	(19%)	34	3	5	13	38%	5			
	Set 3	2	11	8	4	24	2	2	17	3	35%	(29%)	36	2	5	11	31%	8			
	Set 4	1	9	4	3	18	2	1	22	2	50%	(32%)	27	3	4	9	33%	4			

PGE Grot Budowlani Łódź				Kill on reception				BKS BOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-Biała				Points			
Points	Reception	80						Reception	82	Points	S in Diff				
S in Diff	Points SO	40						Points SO	38	S in Diff					
6 +3	Each 2 receptions						Each 2.16 receptions		6 +2						
5 -9	1 Point						1 Point		5 -1						
4 +8									4 -7						
3 +9	Serve	94					Serve	88	3 -3						
2 -3	Points BP	33					Points BP	31	2 -2						
1 0	Each 2.85 serves						Each 2.84 serves		1 +3						
	1 Break point						1 Break point								
				1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)											
				Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors				
				0	4	50%	30	29	45%	3	0				
				1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)											
				Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors				
				1	4	23%	39	35	37%	2	4				
				Attack on dig											
				Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors				
				4	9	44%	55	70	31%	12	7				

BP Break point
Err Errors
Pos% Positive +#
W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points
Blo Blocked
Exc Excellent

☐ Substitute
n Starting lineup
n Starting setter
n Starting serve